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BracketMale White Junior teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~40.6kg 4 mins 5 1

D3

D8

D9

D16

Luan Ariki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Hyuga Seto
FUKUZUMI JIU-JITSU

Kenya Colqui
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Pedro Nakano
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Narita Syuma
PARAESTRA GIFU


